

## Pachet-U

I.D.: 40148919

---

Data publicarii	03.12.18	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.032,43 RON - 1.032,43 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Sfoara 1 2.52 2.52 2.Autofiletante 100 0.07 7.00 3.Autofiletant 50 0.21 10.50  
4.Autofiletant 35 0.08 2.80 5.Spiral fi 4 4 4.20 16.80 6.Spiral fi 35 4 2.52 10.08 7.Fisa  
filetata 1 5.46 5.46 8.Vopsea 3 12.61 37.83 9.Pensula 1 2.52 2.52 10.Spray Zn Al 1 33.61  
33.61 12.Rez mop 2 4.62 9.24 13.Saci PVC 10 1.68 16.80 14.Detartrant 1 7.14 7.14  
15.Spray vopsea 1 17.65 17.65 16.Holdsurub 10 0.50 5.00 17.Bonux 2kg 1 10.08 10.08  
18.Masca praf 5 0.42 2.10 19.Coada unelte 5 5.88 29.40 20.Lavete bbc 12 1.26 15.12  
21.Poxilina 1 8.40 8.40 22.Tarnacop 1 25.21 25.21 23.CAzma+coada 1 21.01 21.01  
24.Lopata zapada 1 26.89 26.89 25.Matura PVC+coada 1 6.30 6.30 26.Faras cu coada 1  
5.88 5.88 27.Galeata+mop 1 19.33 19.33 28.Asevi 1 8.40 8.40 29.Patent 1 16.81  
16.81 30.Cuie 1 5.46 5.46 31.Surub montaje 20 0.84 16.80 32.Trusa primajutor perete 1  
147.06 147.06 33.Diluant 5L 1 67.23 67.23 34.Grund 8 13.45 107.60 35.Diluant 1L 6 6.30  
37.80 36.Lavabil 15L 1 105.04 105.04 37.Lavabil 8.5L 1 61.31 61.34 38.Amorsa 5L 1 16.81  
16.81 39.Trafalet 1 18.49 18.49 40.Silicon 4 15.13 60.52 41.Rola prosop 1 8.40 8.40

---